~ PITTSBURGH-AREA NEIGHBORHOOD WA

EXPLORE SEVEN DIFFERENT CITY AND
COUNTY NEIGHBORHOODS with docents
from the Pittsburgh History & Landmarks
Foundation. Each tour is offered on several
dates. For meeting locations and details,
visit www.phlf.org; click on Tours & Events.

Tour fees: PHLF members $10 per person;
non-members $35 per person (includes
a one-year complimentary membership).

Advance paid reservations are required:
marylu@phlf.org or 412-471-5808, ext. 527.

OAKLAND & SCHENLEY FARMS, PITTSBURGH
* Saturday, April 21; 1:30 to 3:00 p.m.

* Saturday, June 16; 1:30 to 3:00 p.m.

* Saturday, August 4; 1:30 to 3:00 p.m.

SOUTH SIDE, PITTSBURGH

* Sunday, April 29; Noon to 1:30 p.m.

» Wednesday, July 25; 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

* Saturday, October 20; 1:00 to 2:30 p.m.

MEXICAN WAR STREETS, PITTSBURGH
» Saturday, May 5; 1:00 to 3:00 p.m.

* Saturday, June 30; 1:00 to 3:00 p.m.

* Saturday, July 14; 1:00 to 3:00 p.m.

CARNEGIE, PA
* Saturday, May 12; 2:00 to 3:30 p.m.
* Saturday, October 13; 2:00 to 3:30 p.m.

SHADYSIDE, PITTSBURGH

¢ Saturday, May 19; 2:00 to 3:30 p.m.

* Monday, July 9; 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

» Wednesday, August 22; 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

POINT BREEZE, PITTSBURGH

* Saturday, June 2; 1:30 to 3:00 p.m.

» Wednesday, June 20; 6:00 to 7:30 p.m.

» Saturday, September 22; 1:30 to 3:00 p.m.

SEWICKLEY, PA
* Saturday, June 23; 1:30 to 3:30 p.m.
* Wednesday, September 19; 6:00 to 8:00 p.m.

ALL EVENT DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Visit www.phlf.org for up-to-date information.

ALL TOURS ARE HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE, although
we appreciate knowing your needs 48 hours
in advance. Please contact Mary Lu Denny:
412-471-5808, ext. 527; marylu@phlf.org
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